MTC-1394 - 7380

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION EXEMPTING A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM OWNERSHIP DOCUMENT

After recording return to: AmeriTitle 15 Oregon Ave Bend, OR 97701

M06-02901

Klamath County, Oregon 02/14/2006 02:35:01 PM Pages 2 Fee: \$26.00

Send all	future tax bills to:						
			-			V445555	
Checl	c appropriate box:	☐ New home	-	ome - X Plate Numi		X115228	
1055	F1 73 445	LEGAL DES		ANUFACTURED ST	RUCTURE	НТ	1
1962 YEAR	FLTWD MAKE	HUD nur	· ·	ILIYS2216 EHICLE IDENTIFICA	TION NUMBER (VIN)	WIDTH	LENGTH
	- Landing Control of the Control of	1		hwood Drive, La	Pine, OR 97739		
Home	ID	County ID Number	Situs Address				
Map ar Lo	nd Tax Lot Number: t 11, Block 9, Sun Fo	3.600 or reference num orest Estates, Tract 10 amath County, Orego	060, according				,
	omas D. Byram TED NAME OF OWNER(S)				11000	
DDTNI	TED NAME OF OWNED(S) (For additional owners, at	tach a second she	et)			
РО	Box 6599, Bend, Oi	R 97708	Section of the		Maria Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara		
Ro	L. Revnolds, 2433	NW Quinn Creek Loop	, Bend, OR 9	7701			
SECU	RITY INTEREST HOLDER	R NAME AND ADDRESS (If	no security interest ACKNOWLEDG		". Attach additional she	et if needed.)	
_	1. 0.		ACKNOWLEDG	MILINI	2 0 0	4,	
Count	Assessor/Tax Collector	or Escrow Officer	_		2 - 9 - 06 Date		
County	, noodoon, non danied		CERTIFICAT	ION			
I cert	ify that in accordan	ce with ORS 446.626:					
	e same person owns the uated OR	manufactured structure ar	d the real propert	as described above	on which the manufact	ured structure is	or will be
◆ Th	e owner of the manufact	tured structure holds a reco	rded leasehold est	ate of 20 or more ye	ars of the land;	ic located as an	
im	provement to the real pro-	e is or will be affixed to the operty:					
♦ Ea	ch person with a security	interest in the manufactur	ed structure and e	ach person with a se	ecurity interest in the rea	al property appro	oves the
◆ Th	emption from ownership iis certification is being su	ubmitted for recording to th	e county clerk for	the county in which	the real property is loca	ted. A copy of sa	aid recorded
do	cument is being provided	d to the County Assessor in	addition to the DO	CBS Manufactured Str	ructure Notice of Sale Fo	orm 440-2952.	
X SIG	SNATURE OF OWNER	Shomas I	Byran	n By Sa	sow Rodric	us Por	A we
			J	0	amerita	(et	
A SIC	SNATURE OF OWNER				MEDITITIE has massed	ad this	
	State of Oregon, C	ounty ofDesch	utes	In	MERITITLE ,has recorde strument by request as	an accomodation	on only,
N			and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient				sufficiency
OT	The foregoing instr	rument was acknowled	ged before the mat may be described therein.				
A	this 9th day o	guez as attorney	,2006 _in_fact_fo	r Thomas D	Ryram		
R	Salai Ruul I		Λ	/ \	Dy i alli		
Y	Signature of Notar	y Public QUA	y, Cal	rail _		TOTAL OF AL	
	My commission exp	pires: <u>9/2//U9</u>	<u>U</u>		CAR	FICIAL SEAL LA J CAHAIL PUBLIC-OREG SION NO. 3953 (PIRES SEPT. 27)/O

POWER OF ATTORNEY (DMV USE ONLY)

I authorize the attorney named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary for a transfer of my right, title, and interest in the vehicle described below.

ATTORNEY'S NAME:

ANY EMPLOYEE OF AMERITITLE

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION:							
YEAR: 1962 LICENSE: X115228	MAKE: FLTWD TITLE: 0215885060	BODY: HT VEH ID: NLIYS2216					
To include right of survivorship	p: , Oregon, this 3/5 day of AN.	, <u>2006</u> .					
Thomas D. Byram	Byra						